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Visit our Web site:
www.seedburo.com

SEEDBURO GRAIN & FEED SAFETY SIGNS s |
» Conform to OSHA / insurance requirements o -

« Silk screened on 1/16" thick, flexible styrene plastic material -

* Printed with "all weather - no fade" ink

 Pre-drilled for easy mounting TG

e Specials available: overall size, word size, phrasing*

 Signs available as decals or in reflective
aluminum material (in most cases)
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All major categories of safety signs are available. Signs for fire, hazardous
materials, personal protection, plant traffic and more. Below is a list of commonly
requested plant and warehouse signs. This is only a small portion of safety signs
available. If the sign you need is not shown, contact us for a complete list.

A02696
A02772
A02698
A02780
SS44
AB8E
A2773
A2797
A02775
A02776
A02783
A02785
A02789
A02791

GF-1

GF-2

GF-3
GF-4

GF-5
GF-6
GF-7
GF-8
GF-9
GF-10
GF-11
GF-12
GF-13
GF-14
GF-15
GF-18

GF-19
GF-20

GF-40
GF-41

GF-42

4" X 20" SIZE

Fire Extinguisher (Vertical)
Fire Extinguisher (Horizontal)
Fire Hose (Vertical)

No Smoking / Restricted Area
No Smoking (Vertical)

No Smoking (Horizontal)

For Employees Only

Visitors Only

Laboratory

No Admittance

No Trespassing

Parts Department

Restricted Area - Keep Out
Service Department

10" X 14" SIZE
Danger / Floor Openings
Danger / No Smoking within
50 Ft. of grain unloading area
Danger / Moving Railroad Cars
Danger / Do Not Climb
Between Railcars
Danger / Car Puller Cable
Danger / Fumigated Area
Caution / Open Auger
Danger / Fumigated Bin
Danger / Fumigated Bin -
Until this sign removed
Danger / Toxic Fumigants
Stored Here
Danger / Do Not Step
On Or Across Conveyor
Notice / Smoking Allowed
In Designated Areas Only
Notice / Ladder For
Emergency Use Only
Notice / Safety Harness
Required Beyond This Point
Notice / Harness And Safety
Line Required In This Area
Top Floor - Get Off
Bottom Floor - Get Off
Caution / This Equipment
Must Be Locked Out
Before Starting Repairs
Emergency Alarm
Danger / Power Room - Keep Door
Closed
Welding And Cutting Rules (A
thorough set of instructions)

GF-43
GF-44
GF-45
GF-46
GF-47
GF-48
GF-49
GF-54
GF-55
GF-57

GF-58
GF-59

GF-62
GF-63
GF-64
GF-65

GF-68

SF-3

GF-70
GF-71

GF-71D
GF-72

GF-73
GF-74
GF-75

GF-75D
GF-76

Notice / Respirators Must Be

Worn In This Area

Notice / Hard Hat Area

Garner Floor

Scale Floor

Distributor Floor

Caution / Automatic

Starting Belts

Notice / No Admittance To

Elevator Without Permission
Elevator Superintendent’s Office
Notice / Do Not Attempt To

Restart Leg If Under

Choke Load

No Smoking Or Smoking Materials
Beyond This Point

Danger / Pesticide Storage

Grain Dust Is Like Explosives

- No Smoking

Notice / Life Jacket Must Be Worn
Beyond This Point

Manlift Up

Manlift Down

Notice / Carrying Articles

On Manlift Is Prohibited

Notice / Legs Must Be Locked

Out Before Opening

Inspection Door

Good Housekeeping Is

Everyone's Responsibility

- Keep Your Area Clean

Danger / Man In Bin

Warning / Before Opening Inspec-
tion Door Make Sure Elevator Leg Is
Locked Out. Keep Hands And Limbs
Clear of Moving Machinery - Moving
Buckets May Not Be Visible
(Decal) Same as GF-71

Caution / Plastic Lined Spout

- Do Not Weld

Emergency Use Only

Caution / Moving Equipment Inside
Warning / If Any Leg Chokes, 1. Cut
Off Electrical Power To Leg, 2. Stop
Grain Flow, 3. Notify Management,
4. Do Not Restart Leg Without
Management Approval

(Decal) Same as GF-75

Danger/ This Building Is Being
Treated With Insecticide Fogging
Spray. Do Not Enter While These
Signs Are Posted

FURIGATED
EIN

GF-77
GF-90
SS-1
SS-2
SS-3
A22E
AS5E
AGGE
A122
A827
A1070

A2058
A3030

ES6

FES1
PL4

GF-17

GF-29

GF-31

GF-32

GF-34

GF-39

GF-91
GF-92

GF-93

GF-94

GF-95

GF-96

GF-97

GF-98

GF-99

CAUTION SRS
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Danger/ Entry Into Confined Space
By Permit Only

Danger/ Poison Gas. Area Under
Fumigation With Methyl Bromide. Do
Not Enter (English / Spanish)

No Smoking

Smoking Permitted

No Smoking Beyond This Point
Notice / Hard Hats Must Be Worn in
This Area

Exit

Danger/ No Smoking

Caution / Low Headroom

Notice / Authorized Personnel
Danger/No Smoking

Beyond This Point

Not An Exit

Caution / Ear Protection Must Be
Worn In This Area

Emergency Exit

Fire Extinguisher

Restricted Area / Authorized
Personnel Only

14" X 20" SIZE
Notice / Manlift For Use By Trained
And Authorized Employees Only
Danger / No Smoking Within 50 Ft.
Of Grain Unloading Area
Danger / Grain Fumigation May Be In
Progress In This Elevator Warning - If
You Smell Fumigant In This Area,
Report It To The Superintendent
All Vehicles Must Come To A
Complete Stop Before Entering Scale
Area
Danger / Poison Gas. Phosphine.Do
Not Enter (English/Spanish)
Caution / Low Head
Clearance In Tunnels
Notice / Do Not Dump Until Signaled
Notice / Close Hopper Gates
Before Leaving Dump
Notice / Double Trailers Must Both Be
Untarped For Sampling
Notice / Tarps Must Be Completely
Removed Before Sample Probing
Notice / Truckers Must Untarp &
Retarp Trucks Off Of Scale
Notice / Truck Engines Must Be Shut
Off During Unloading
Notice / Children Are To Remain
Inside Truck Cab At All Times
Notice / Do Not Start Unloading Until
You Have Been Sampled And
Signaled To Dump
Caution / Do Not Step Behind Truck
Until Completely Down

(*Quantity purchases required - Call for quote)

U.S./ Canada

Toll Free:

1-800-284-5779

Fax: 312-738-5329

International: 312-738-3700



