

SEEDBURO GRAIN & FEED SAFETY SIGNS

- Conform to OSHA / insurance requirements
- Silk screened on 1/16" thick, flexible styrene plastic material
- Printed with "all weather no fade" ink
- · Pre-drilled for easy mounting
- Specials available: overall size, word size, phrasing*
- · Signs available as decals or in reflective aluminum material (in most cases)













GF-77

GF-90



By Permit Only

Danger/ Entry Into Confined Space

Fumigation With Methyl Bromide. Do

Danger/ Poison Gas. Area Under

Not Enter (English / Spanish)



All major categories of safety signs are available. Signs for fire, hazardous materials, personal protection, plant traffic and more. Below is a list of commonly requested plant and warehouse signs. This is only a small portion of safety signs available. If the sign you need is not shown, contact us for a complete list.

•	iou piant and warenedee eigher i				Not Enter (English / Spanish)
availab	le. If the sign you need is not sho	wn, conta	act us for a complete list.	SS-1	No Smoking
	• •		•	SS-2	Smoking Permitted
				SS-3	No Smoking Beyond This Point
	4" X 20" SIZE	GF-43	Notice / Respirators Must Be		
			Worn In This Area	A22E	Notice / Hard Hats Must Be Worn in
A02696	Fire Extinguisher (Vertical)	GF-44	Notice / Hard Hat Area		This Area
A02772	Fire Extinguisher (Horizontal)			A55E	Exit
A02698	5 \ , ,	GF-45	Garner Floor	A66E	Danger/ No Smoking
		GF-46	Scale Floor	A122	Caution / Low Headroom
A02780	No Smoking / Restricted Area	GF-47	Distributor Floor		
SS44	No Smoking (Vertical)	GF-48	Caution / Automatic	A827	Notice / Authorized Personnel
A88E	No Smoking (Horizontal)	01 40		A1070	Danger/No Smoking
A2773	For Employees Only	05.40	Starting Belts		Beyond This Point
A2797	Visitors Only	GF-49	Notice / No Admittance To	A2058	Not An Exit
			Elevator Without Permission	A3030	Caution / Ear Protection Must Be
A02775	Laboratory	GF-54	Elevator Superintendent's Office	A3030	
A02776	No Admittance	GF-55	Notice / Do Not Attempt To		Worn In This Area
A02783	No Trespassing	0. 00	Restart Leg If Under	ES6	Emergency Exit
A02785	Parts Department			FES1	Fire Extinguisher
A02789	•		Choke Load	PL4	Restricted Area / Authorized
	•	GF-57	No Smoking Or Smoking Materials		Personnel Only
A02791	Service Department		Beyond This Point		reisonnei Only
		GF-58	Danger / Pesticide Storage		4.411.37.0011.0175
	10" X 14" SIZE	GF-59	Grain Dust Is Like Explosives		14" X 20" SIZE
GF-1	Danger / Floor Openings	GF-59	·	GF-17	Notice / Manlift For Use By Trained
GF-2	Danger / No Smoking within		- No Smoking		And Authorized Employees Only
GI -2		GF-62	Notice / Life Jacket Must Be Worn	GF-29	Danger / No Smoking Within 50 Ft.
	50 Ft. of grain unloading area		Beyond This Point	GI -23	
GF-3	Danger / Moving Railroad Cars	GF-63	Manlift Up		Of Grain Unloading Area
GF-4	Danger / Do Not Climb	GF-64	Manlift Down	GF-31	Danger / Grain Fumigation May Be In
	Between Railcars				Progress In This Elevator Warning - If
GF-5	Danger / Car Puller Cable	GF-65	Notice / Carrying Articles		You Smell Fumigant In This Area,
			On Manlift Is Prohibited		Report It To The Superintendent
GF-6	Danger / Fumigated Area	GF-68	Notice / Legs Must Be Locked	OF 22	
GF-7	Caution / Open Auger		Out Before Opening	GF-32	All Vehicles Must Come To A
GF-8	Danger / Fumigated Bin		Inspection Door		Complete Stop Before Entering Scale
GF-9	Danger / Fumigated Bin -	05.0			Area
	Until this sign removed	SF-3	Good Housekeeping Is	GF-34	Danger / Poison Gas. Phosphine.Do
GF-10			Everyone's Responsibility	0. 0.	Not Enter (English/Spanish)
GF-10	Danger / Toxic Fumigants		- Keep Your Area Clean	OF 20	
	Stored Here	GF-70	Danger / Man In Bin	GF-39	Caution / Low Head
GF-11	Danger / Do Not Step	GF-71	Warning / Before Opening Inspec-		Clearance In Tunnels
	On Or Across Conveyor	GF-7 I		GF-91	Notice / Do Not Dump Until Signaled
GF-12	Notice / Smoking Allowed		tion Door Make Sure Elevator Leg Is	GF-92	Notice / Close Hopper Gates
GI - 12			Locked Out. Keep Hands And Limbs	0. 02	
	In Designated Areas Only		Clear of Moving Machinery - Moving	OF 02	Before Leaving Dump
GF-13	Notice / Ladder For		Buckets May Not Be Visible	GF-93	Notice / Double Trailers Must Both Be
	Emergency Use Only	GF-71D	(Decal) Same as GF-71		Untarped For Sampling
GF-14	Notice / Safety Harness			GF-94	Notice / Tarps Must Be Completely
	Required Beyond This Point	GF-72	Caution / Plastic Lined Spout		Removed Before Sample Probing
CE 45			- Do Not Weld	GF-95	Notice / Truckers Must Untarp &
GF-15	Notice / Harness And Safety	GF-73	Emergency Use Only	GI -93	
	Line Required In This Area	GF-74	Caution / Moving Equipment Inside		Retarp Trucks Off Of Scale
GF-18	Top Floor - Get Off	GF-75		GF-96	Notice / Truck Engines Must Be Shut
GF-19	Bottom Floor - Get Off	GF-73	Warning / If Any Leg Chokes, 1. Cut		Off During Unloading
GF-20	Caution / This Equipment		Off Electrical Power To Leg, 2. Stop	GF-97	Notice / Children Are To Remain
G1 -20			Grain Flow, 3. Notify Management,	0. 0.	Inside Truck Cab At All Times
	Must Be Locked Out		4. Do Not Restart Leg Without	05.00	
	Before Starting Repairs		Management Approval	GF-98	Notice / Do Not Start Unloading Until
GF-40	Emergency Alarm	OF 7FD			You Have Been Sampled And
GF-41	Danger / Power Room - Keep Door	GF-75D	(Decal) Same as GF-75		Signaled To Dump
J. 4.	Closed	GF-76	Danger/ This Building Is Being	GF-99	Caution / Do Not Step Behind Truck
OF 40			Treated With Insecticide Fogging	J. 33	
GF-42	Welding And Cutting Rules (A		Spray. Do Not Enter While These		Until Completely Down
	thorough set of instructions)		Signs Are Posted	(*Quantity	purchases required - Call for quote)
	•		Oigns Ale I Usteu	, ~~~	